Last name

Brewer
Dunn
Edwards
Ganesan
Groves
Huxtable
Mirzoyan
O'Shea
Okosieme
Ransome
Sagues
Senior
Sonnis
Sterck
Stern
Thomas
Tivillier
Todd

First name Sex Membership

Matt
Maxim W
Jonathan A
Aarudhra
Howard
Tom
David
Colm
Iozeph
Wilson
Vincent
Gary
Steve
Arno
Robert C
[sambard
Jacques
Chris J

Welford-Ranson Forbes

M
M

SEEIEIEZIREIZIREIIEIREIEx™

None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None

Rating

Code
350155D
263835G
346499E
353888G
264918E
345299C
308638A
303114H
116453D
117644E
271868G
246258]
248680F
330737C
282664B
286106K
208104A
105221E
293537F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2ALC 1554P  1616A
4194 2168A  1977K
4180 1645P 0000
4180 2020K 0000
7016 1891K  1756K
1758K  1661K
4194 2400L 0000
4180 1865K 0000
4180 1950K 0000
4180 1545K  1350P
4180 2031A  1991A
4160 2082A  2043A
4180 1578K 0000
4180 2279K 0000
9214 1946A  1915K
4180 1853K 0000
9800 1865K  1833K
4180 1875A 0000
4180 2150A  1926K

Standard
Rating

1554P
2168A
1645P
2020K
1891K
1758K
2459P
1865K
1950K
1545K
2031A
2082A
1578K
2279K
1946A
1853K
1865K
1875A
2150A



